


RESULTS FOR THE LADIES DOUBLES AUGUST 16&17, 2025
TBOWL LANES, SHENANDOAH, VA.

TEAM 1st Shift 2nd Shift Total Pins
1. Jeanie Brinkley/Mary Underwood =~ 1142 1463 2605
($700.00-$$350 each)
2. Chelsea Hensley/Gina Herring 1060 1460 2520
($450.00-$225.00 each)
3. Christine Proctor/Deborah Snowden 1143 1365 2508
($250.00-$125.00 each)
4. Debbie Snyder/Britney Owens 1111 1330 2441
5. Kelly Cash/Brandi Hall 1070 1335 2405
6. Eileen Cherry/Melissa Miller 1051 1286 2337

Congratulations to Jeanie and Mary for winning first place.
Also congratulations to Chelsea and Gina for second, and
Christine and Deborah for third place. Great Bowling Ladies!!!




membership
108977
159791
134779
163778
160115
159121
135166
160656
112619
139638
134825
136472

VLAS

lasthame
BRINKLEY
CASH
CHERRY
HALL (DEAN)
HENSLEY
HERRING
MILLER
OWENS
PROCTOR
SNOWDEN
SNYDER
UNDERWOOD

Alpha List

firstname
JEANIE
KELLY
EILEEN
BRANDI
CHELSEA
GINA
MELISSA
BRITNEY
CHRISTINA
DEBORAH
DEBORAH
MARY

T26-0807

@
o
=
o)
k)

O O O O O O O O O O O o

Sheet1

Aug. 16-17, 2025

pinfa
1009
1033
847
913
969
921
815
859
1030
965
1033
894

Page 1

averag
112
114
94
101
107
102
90
95
114
107
114
99

Tour code
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807
T26-0807

gender

MMM T T TTTTT




