

T Bowl
August 16/17/2015 Mixed Doubles Prize List

	\$ 700.00	1 st Place Brinkley/Linwood
	\$ 450.00	2 nd Pl. Hensley/Herring
	\$ 250.00	3 rd Pl. Proctor/Snowden

INCOME

10 Bowlers At	\$ 20.00					\$ 200.00
						\$ 300.00

EXPENSES

Prize Lists		\$ 1400.00
Lineage Saturday:	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00
Sunday:	\$ 100.00	
Tour Director Fee		*300.00
Treasurer Fee		125.00
Sanction Fee		56.00
		\$ 1961.00

**\$ 1161

Susan Meador
TOUR DIRECTOR

**RESULTS FOR THE LADIES DOUBLES AUGUST 16&17, 2025
TBOWL LANES, SHENANDOAH, VA.**

TEAM	1st Shift	2nd Shift	Total Pins
1. Jeanie Brinkley/Mary Underwood (\$700.00-\$350 each)	1142	1463	2605
2. Chelsea Hensley/Gina Herring (\$450.00-\$225.00 each)	1060	1460	2520
3. Christine Proctor/Deborah Snowden (\$250.00-\$125.00 each)	1143	1365	2508
4. Debbie Snyder/Britney Owens	1111	1330	2441
5. Kelly Cash/Brandi Hall	1070	1335	2405
6. Eileen Cherry/Melissa Miller	1051	1286	2337

**Congratulations to Jeanie and Mary for winning first place.
Also congratulations to Chelsea and Gina for second, and
Christine and Deborah for third place. Great Bowling Ladies!!!**

Sheet1

VLAS Alpha List T26-0807 Aug. 16-17, 2025

membership	lastname	firstname	games	pinfall	averag	Tour code	gender
108977	BRINKLEY	JEANIE	9	1009	112	T26-0807	F
159791	CASH	KELLY	9	1033	114	T26-0807	F
134779	CHERRY	EILEEN	9	847	94	T26-0807	F
163778	HALL (DEAN)	BRANDI	9	913	101	T26-0807	F
160115	HENSLEY	CHELSEA	9	969	107	T26-0807	F
159121	HERRING	GINA	9	921	102	T26-0807	F
135166	MILLER	MELISSA	9	815	90	T26-0807	F
160656	OWENS	BRITNEY	9	859	95	T26-0807	F
112619	PROCTOR	CHRISTINA	9	1030	114	T26-0807	F
139638	SNOWDEN	DEBORAH	9	965	107	T26-0807	F
134825	SNYDER	DEBORAH	9	1033	114	T26-0807	F
136472	UNDERWOOD	MARY	9	894	99	T26-0807	F